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Product data sheet

Digital module AXL SE DI16/1
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Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Depth

Interfaces

Smart Element interface
Number of interfaces
Connection method

Transmission speed

Start time until ready to operate

System properties

Module
ID code (hex)
Process data channel
Input address area

Output address area

Required parameter data

Required configuration data

Input data

Digital:
Input name

Description of the input

Number of inputs

14,2

¥
B
i
e,

14.9 mm
62.2 mm
62 mm

1
Card edge connector
See system in which you use the Smart Element.

< 500 ms

none
16 bit
2 Byte
0 Byte
1 Byte
6 Byte

Digital inputs
EM 61131-2 types 1and 3
16

Push-in connection
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